
Lake Atalanta - October 2018

10/01/2018 - 10/31/2018 Lake Atalanta

Total 14015

Peak Day Sun, 28 Oct, 2018 (1,108)

Minimum Day Fri, 19 Oct, 2018 (44)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 19

Daily Average 452

Average Workday Traffic 373

Average Weekend Traffic 680

Weekly Average 3165

Monthly Average 13761

Date Lake Atalanta

Mon, Oct 1, 2018 585

Tue, Oct 2, 2018 629

Wed, Oct 3, 2018 547

Thu, Oct 4, 2018 381

Fri, Oct 5, 2018 429

Sat, Oct 6, 2018 515

Sun, Oct 7, 2018 564

Mon, Oct 8, 2018 570

Tue, Oct 9, 2018 236

Wed, Oct 10, 2018 494

Thu, Oct 11, 2018 491

Fri, Oct 12, 2018 105

Sat, Oct 13, 2018 209

Sun, Oct 14, 2018 620

Mon, Oct 15, 2018 119

Tue, Oct 16, 2018 277

Wed, Oct 17, 2018 448

Thu, Oct 18, 2018 316

Fri, Oct 19, 2018 44

Sat, Oct 20, 2018 716

Sun, Oct 21, 2018 770

Mon, Oct 22, 2018 582

Tue, Oct 23, 2018 446

Wed, Oct 24, 2018 292

Thu, Oct 25, 2018 94

Fri, Oct 26, 2018 286

Sat, Oct 27, 2018 940

Sun, Oct 28, 2018 1108

Mon, Oct 29, 2018 667

Tue, Oct 30, 2018 437

Wed, Oct 31, 2018 98


